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Women / 4 / All
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Shughart153
Cumberland

8.475 8.500 8.8758.500 34.350
1 3 4T 4 1 

1 

Rylynn Buchanan202
Shooting Starz

7.125 8.950 9.2008.900 34.175
7 1 1 2 2 

2 

Lauren Hasinus199
Shooting Starz

8.300 8.200 8.8508.800 34.150
3 5T 2 5 3 

3 

Keira Ricko196
Shooting Starz

7.850 8.550 9.1508.500 34.050
5 2 4T 3 4 

4 

Gabrielle Serock197
Shooting Starz

8.275 8.350 8.7258.325 33.675
4 4 6 6 5 

5 

McKenzie Obitz201
Shooting Starz

8.350 7.750 9.2508.175 33.525
2 7 8 1 6 

6 

Allie Roote198
Shooting Starz

7.600 8.200 8.6508.775 33.225
6 5T 3 7 7 

7 

Taylin Ocasio200
Shooting Starz

6.450 6.800 7.6008.275 29.125
8 8 7 8 8 

8 
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Women / XG / Younger
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Risley208
Shooting Starz

8.950 8.500 9.4759.450 36.375
1T 5 1 2 1 

1 

Taliya Tyree218
Cumberland

8.950 8.850 9.5508.725 36.075
1T 2 5 1 2 

2 

Lila Ruch209
Shooting Starz

8.550 9.000 9.3009.150 36.000
6 1 2 4T 3 

3 

Nyah Shukla215
Cumberland

8.725 8.775 9.3509.075 35.925
4 3 3 3 4 

4 

Lydia D'Arco206
Shooting Starz

8.500 8.750 9.2008.500 34.950
7 4 6 6 5 

5 

Madelyn Mihalka207
Shooting Starz

8.675 8.250 9.3008.400 34.625
5 6 7 4T 6 

6 

Vivienne Bross204
Shooting Starz

8.925 7.650 9.1758.825 34.575
3 7 4 7 7 

7 

Alyvia Lopez210
Shooting Starz

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
8 8 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / XG / Older
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Dwyer217
Cumberland

9.025 9.250 9.4508.700 36.425
3T 1 7 1T 1 

1 

Julia Hasinus211
Shooting Starz

9.025 8.875 9.1008.750 35.750
3T 2 5T 7 2 

2 

Chloe Fissler203
Shooting Starz

9.000 8.650 8.7509.275 35.675
5 4T 1 9 3 

3 

Anna Cody205
Shooting Starz

9.075 7.800 9.4509.050 35.375
1 8 3 1T 4 

4 

Oliviah Jones213
Cumberland

8.775 8.700 9.3008.500 35.275
9 3 8 4 5 

5 

Courtney Smith219
Cumberland

8.925 8.450 8.9008.950 35.225
6 6 4 8 6 

6 

Molly Sowers216
Cumberland

9.050 7.700 9.2009.150 35.100
2 9 2 5 7 

7 

Brenna Rost214
Cumberland

8.875 8.250 9.1508.750 35.025
7 7 5T 6 8 

8 

Ella Burkholder220
Cumberland

8.850 8.650 9.3507.900 34.750
8 4T 9 3 9 

9 
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Women / XP / All
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Brunner212
Cumberland

9.025 8.850 9.2009.250 36.325
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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